
 Eşik Değeri

Tarih
%100 KYD 1 Aylık Mevduat 

Endeksi

Eşik Değerin 

Getirisi 

(Aylık) %

Fonun 

Getirisi 

(Aylık) %

02.01.2019 224.90

03.01.2019 225.04

04.01.2019 225.43

07.01.2019 225.56

08.01.2019 225.69

09.01.2019 225.82

10.01.2019 225.96

11.01.2019 226.34

14.01.2019 226.47

15.01.2019 226.60

16.01.2019 226.72

17.01.2019 226.85

18.01.2019 227.24

21.01.2019 227.36

22.01.2019 227.49

23.01.2019 227.62

24.01.2019 227.75

25.01.2019 228.12

28.01.2019 228.25

29.01.2019 228.37

30.01.2019 228.50

31.01.2019 228.63 1.71 6.8

Getiri Oranları

BNP Paribas Cardif Emeklilik A.Ş. Birinci Değişken Emeklilik Yatırım Fonu-BPE


